
1/1

Parts - TOP 40 DX

Code Table ref. Article

IW2071240046 00 ASSEMBLED LID FOR W8 40

IW1471240010 01 LID GASKET, SP40

IW1471240017 02 ANTIVIBRATION 25X15 F/F M6 SRB
45SH

IW1471240060 03 SILICON BAR STOPPER - BAR 40CM

LF1537002 04 LOCKING KNOB D.40 M8

IW2071230078 05 SIDE LEVER, W8

IW2071240040 06 MICROSWITCH SUPPORT _ W8 40

IW2071240053 08 BARRA CERNIERA CAMPANA SP 40

IW1071240055 09 MICROSWITCH, COVER W8

IW2071240067 10 SILICON BAR STOPPER HOLDER,
W8 40

IX2125006 11 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6

IX27380006010 12 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 6X10

IX2913008035 13 GRUB SCREW DIN913 M8X35

IX2933006010 14 HEX HEAD SCREW DIN 933 M6X10

IX2963006020 15 SLOTTED CSK FLAT SCREW DIN 963
M 6X20

IX2POEL008020 16 SCREW POELIERS M8X20



9

13
4

11

1612

14

15

5

6

2

1

8

3

10

(01+10+03+02+15)00


